

Sessions Case No. 24/2016

CIS- 33/2016

12

27.08.2019

Today is fixed for Evidence.

No witness turned up.

All five accused persons on cb are present by filing hazira.

Ld. A.P.P. is present.

Today is the last date of the schedule of evidence of witnesses.

As prayed by the Prosecution, a fresh schedule is prepared as follows.

Fix 02.11.2019 and 04.11.2019 for evidence of witnesses as per c/s.

Prosecution to take steps at once.

Addl. Sessions Judge,

Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur