

CNR No. WBUD050002732016
Case No. Sess 24 of 2016

Present : Bishnu Baran Mondal
(J.O. Code : WB-776)

Order No. 28
Dt. 05.04.2021

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 05 accd. on cb 01 accd. is present by hazira& 04
accd. are absent by petetion u/s 317 cr.p.c.

The Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 06.04.2021 for F.PWS.

Prosecution to take proper step.

Accused as before.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
1st Court, Islampur, U/D